
Information

Description:YMN/MODIFICATION OF EXISTING
STEEL/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036286

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 08.09.2021 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 08.09.2021 14:30:00
Created On: 04.08.2021 08:01:36

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Modification / Strengthening to existing Steel members with Bracings at F- grid, Light Assembly hanger, Equipment
division, Beml ltd., Mysore..

Please refer to the Tender Documents for EMD, , scope, terms and conditions in the Collaboration Folder which
can be accessed by clicking on the link 'Collaboration Bid Invitation 6300036286' below.
For ITEM DATA DETAILS, please refer Tender document attached in the collaboration Folder.
You are requested to upload only Technical Details in the Collaboration Folder and submit the commercial details in
Item Data only.
Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in "Bidders Remarks" column under Item Data.
Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.
Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID : admin.srm@beml.co.in
Please contact Materials Department, Mysore Complex for any Commercial clarifications.Phone number: (0821)
2400503 / 2400223
E-mail ID : ymn@beml.co.in & for Technical clarification please contract our Civil maintenance dept. Phone No.
2400211/375.

Attachments:

TERMS & CONDITIONS (2bid)

Tender document

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:YMN/MODIFICATION OF EXISTING
STEEL/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036286

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 S&F & fxng/erectng

strctural steel
6,200.000  KG

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 Pre.&applg 2coatsof
almnm paint fr steel

180.000  M2

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 Dismantling of damaged
AC Sheets

90.000  M2

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 Supplying and fixing A.C.
Sheets in roof

90.000  M2

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 Fixing only existing
adjoining AC Sheets

180.000  M2

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %



Information

Description:YMN/MODIFICATION OF EXISTING
STEEL/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036286

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 Supplying and fixing Nortth
light Curves

20.000  M

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 Supply of Skilled
Labour,Fitter for refx

5  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

8 Supply of semi Skilled
Labour for cleani

5  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 Supply & fixing PVC SWR
pipes 160m m

42.000  M

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 Providing and laying PCC
1:2:4 ,   using

0.120  M3

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:YMN/MODIFICATION OF EXISTING
STEEL/21/EL
Bid invitation number:6300036286

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


